OAKRIDGE COUNTRY CLUB

ED KENLEY MEMORIAL PRO-AM

9-Sep-19

PRIZE MONEY PAYOUT
TEAM SUMMARY

1ST

TIE

3RD

4TH

5TH

TIE

$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$182.00
$182.00
$182.00
$182.00
$182.00
$172.00
$172.00
$172.00
$172.00
$172.00

$81.00

$81.00

$81.00

$81.00

$81.00

$81.00

$81.00

$81.00

MIKE SIMONS
ROD ENGLE

KEVIN ENGLE
MIKE ORVIN

MIKE ORCHARD
TODD TANNER
DUSTIN CARTER
RUSS MADSEN
JASON RIVERA
STEVE BROWN
CHRIS MARX
JACOB MARX
SCOTT KILLPACK
JIM BATY

MIKE KILLPACK
AARON BROWN
MIKE LARSEN

KIRK BOSTICK
LANE EARL

MIKE WILSON

JOE SUMMERHAYS
SCOTT LIEBER
JEREMY LIEBER
BOO BENDINGER
DAKOTA BUCKWAY
MIKE GARRISON
MIKE KAMMEYER
TRAVIS HOLBROOK

200

200

201

205

206

206



$81.00 KIM THOMPSON
$81.00 DAN SCHROADER $5,060.00

INDIVIDUAL PRIZE MONEY PAYOUT
PROFESSIONALS

1ST $190.00 TODD TANNER
2ND $160.00 JOE SUMMERHAYS
3RD $140.00 CHASE HANSEN
4TH $120.00 DUSTIN PIMM
$610.00
AMATEUR SWEEPSTAKES
GROSS PAYOUT
1ST $125.00 DYLAN HARDY
2ND $102.00 RUSS MADSEN
3RD $89.00 NATHAN OUIMETTE
4TH $75.00 JACOB MARX
5TH $50.00 SCOTT LIEBER
TIE $50.00 DUSTIN CARTER
TIE $50.00 K.C.TODD
$541.00
NET PAYOUT
1ST $125.00 JASON RIVERA
2ND $82.00 MIKE WILSON
3RD $82.00 JIM BATY
4TH $82.00 KEVIN ENGLE
5TH $82.00 STEVE BROWN
6TH $43.50 ROD ENGLE
7TH $38.00 LANE EARL

$534.50

68
70
72
73

71
73
74
75
76
76
76

67
70
70
70
70
71
71



