OAKRIDGE COUNTRY CLUB ED KENLEY MEMORIAL PRO-AM 9-Sep-19

PRIZE MONEY PAYOUT

TEAM SUMMARY

1ST	\$248.00	MIKE SIMONS	200
	\$248.00	ROD ENGLE	
	\$248.00	KEVIN ENGLE	
	\$248.00	MIKE ORVIN	
	\$248.00	MIKE ORCHARD	
TIE	\$248.00	TODD TANNER	200
	\$248.00	DUSTIN CARTER	
	\$248.00	RUSS MADSEN	
	\$248.00	JASON RIVERA	
	\$248.00	STEVE BROWN	
3RD	\$182.00	CHRIS MARX	201
	\$182.00	JACOB MARX	
	\$182.00	SCOTT KILLPACK	
	\$182.00	JIM BATY	
	\$182.00	MIKE KILLPACK	
4TH	\$172.00	AARON BROWN	205
	\$172.00	MIKE LARSEN	
	\$172.00	KIRK BOSTICK	
	\$172.00	LANE EARL	
	\$172.00	MIKE WILSON	
5TH	\$81.00	JOE SUMMERHAYS	206
	\$81.00	SCOTT LIEBER	
	\$81.00	JEREMY LIEBER	
	\$81.00	BOO BENDINGER	
	\$81.00	DAKOTA BUCKWAY	
TIE	\$81.00	MIKE GARRISON	206
		MIKE KAMMEYER	
	\$81.00	TRAVIS HOLBROOK	

\$81.00	KIM THOMPSON	
\$81.00	DAN SCHROADER	\$5,060.00

INDIVIDUAL PRIZE MONEY PAYOUT PROFESSIONALS

1ST \$190.00 TODD TANNER 68 2ND \$160.00 JOE SUMMERHAYS 70 3RD \$140.00 CHASE HANSEN 72 4TH \$120.00 DUSTIN PIMM 73 \$610.00 Second Second Second

AMATEUR SWEEPSTAKES

GROSS PAYOUT

1ST	\$125.00	DYLAN HARDY	71
2ND	\$102.00	RUSS MADSEN	73
3RD	\$89.00	NATHAN OUIMETTE	74
4TH	\$75.00	JACOB MARX	75
5TH	\$50.00	SCOTT LIEBER	76
TIE	\$50.00	DUSTIN CARTER	76
TIE	\$50.00	K.C. TODD	76
	\$541.00		

NET PAYOUT

1ST	\$125.00	JASON RIVERA	e	67
2ND	\$82.00	MIKE WILSON	7	70
3RD	\$82.00	JIM BATY	7	70
4TH	\$82.00	KEVIN ENGLE	7	70
5TH	\$82.00	STEVE BROWN	7	70
6TH	\$43.50	ROD ENGLE	7	71
7TH	\$38.00	LANE EARL	7	71
	\$534.50			